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Mouse lemur Tarsier Ma’s night monkey Capuchin

Macaque Gelada Black snub-nosed monkey Gibbon

Orangutan Gorilla Chimpanzee GRCh38 primary

IDY = 72%  COV = 35% IDY = 76%  COV = 46% IDY = 83%  COV = 93% IDY = 84%  COV = 93%

IDY = 87%  COV = 100% IDY = 88%  COV = 100% IDY = 88%  COV = 100% IDY = 91%  COV = 100%

IDY = 94%  COV = 100% IDY = 97%  COV = 100% IDY = 97%  COV = 100% IDY = 99%  COV = 100%
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Mouse lemur 
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Ma's night monkey 

Capuchin 

Sooty mangabey 

Macaque 

Olive baboon 
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Green monkey 

Snub-nosed monkey 

Gibbon 

Orangutan 

Gorilla 
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Bonobo 

Primates 

Cercopithecidae

Colobinae

Strepsirrhini 

Hylobatidae

Hominidae

Anthropoidea 

Platyrrhini 

Catarrhini 

Cebidae

Aotidae

Tarsiidae

Galagidae

Cheirogaleidae
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